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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

A llison F lint262
NY F lach Gymnastics

9.500 8.775 9.2009.250 36.725
1 4 3 1 1 

1 

A lexa  Kloptosky284
W orld C lass

9.175 9.000 8.9259.200 36.300
3 3 4 4 2 

2 

M akayla  Kudlack277
NY F lach Gymnastics

8.700 9.200 9.0009.050 35.950
6 1 6T 2T 3 

3 

A taya  S outhw ick285
W orld C lass

9.025 8.750 8.5509.375 35.700
4 5 1 6 4 

4 

M adison M orr is276
Ny  Stga

8.725 9.050 8.7009.175 35.650
5 2 5 5 5 

5 

M ade line  Danz282
W orld C lass

9.250 8.000 9.0009.325 35.575
2 7 2 2T 6 

6 

Karm iah Rouse271
Revolutions

8.250 8.200 8.1009.050 33.600
7 6 6T 7 7 

7 
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